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SPRING 2022 
17U East Season Schedule 

Franklin County Recreation Department (FC) | 557 Rocky Ford Road, Carnesville 30521 
Madison County Old Gym (ODG) – next to courthouse | 91 Albany Avenue, Danielsville 30633 

Banks County Recreation Complex (Banks) | 607 Thompson Street, Homer 30547 
Habersham County Recreation Department (Hab) | 120 Paul Franklin Rd, Clarkesville 30523 

Benton Center Gym (BCG) | 5488 Highway 441, Nicholson 30565 
Oglethorpe County Recreation Department | 34 Lakeshore Drive, Crawford 30630 

Home team is listed second. 
 

Monday, March 21 
7:45 PM – Banks Red, FC Rector v. BC T. Blanchard 
8:00 PM – ODG, EJ McCutcheon v. MC Treadway 
 

Thursday, March 24 
8:00 PM – Banks Red, BC T. Blanchard v. BC M. Blanchard 
 

Saturday, March 26 
1:15 PM – Hab Blue, BC M. Blanchard v. Hab Garrison 
2:15 PM – Hab Blue, FC Rector v. Hab Chitwood 
3:15 PM – Hab Blue, Hab Garrison v. EJ McCutcheon 
4:15 PM – Hab Blue, BC T. Blanchard v. Hab Chitwood 
 

Monday, March 28 
6:00 PM – BCG, BC M. Blanchard v. Ej McCutcheon 
7:45 PM – FC C2, MC Treadway v. FC Rector 
 

Tuesday, March 29 
7:00 PM – Banks Blue, Hab Chitwood v. BC T. Blanchard 
 

Thursday, April 7 
8:00 PM – Hab Blue, Hab Chitwood v. Hab Garrison 
 

Thursday, April 14 
7:00 PM – Banks Red, MC Treadway v. BC. T. Blanchard 
 

Monday, April 18 
7:45 PM – FC C1, EJ McCutcheon v. FC Rector 
8:15 PM – OCRD C1, MC Treadway v. OC Paul 
 

Tuesday, April 19 
6:45 PM – FC C1, Hab Garrison v. FC Rector 
 

Thursday, April 21 
7:00 PM – Banks Blue, Hab Chitwood v. BC M. Blanchard 
7:00 PM – Banks Red, Hab Garrison v. MC Treadway 
8:00 PM – Banks Red, MC Treadway v. BC M. Blanchard 
 

Saturday, April 23 
3:15 PM – Hab Blue, BC M. Blanchard v. Hab Garrison 
4:15 PM – Hab Blue, BC T. Blanchard v. Hab Garrison 
 

Monday, April 25 
6:15 PM – Banks Blue, EJ McCutcheon v. BC T. Blanchard 
7:00 PM – FC C2, BC M. Blanchard v. FC Rector 
7:15 PM – Banks Blue, Hab Chitwood v. Ej McCutcheon 
 

Thursday, April 28 
8:15 PM – ODG, FC Rector v. MC Treadway 
 

Friday, April 29 
8:00 PM – BCG, BC T. Blanchard v. EJ McCutcheon 
 

Saturday, April 30 
9:00 AM – Banks Blue, FC Rector v. BC M. Blanchard 
2:15 PM – Hab Blue, MC Treadway v. Hab Garrison 
4:15 PM – Hab Blue, MC Treadway v. Hab Chitwood 
 

Monday, May 2 
7:45 PM – BCG, Hab Chitwood v. EJ McCutcheon 
 

Tuesday, May 3 
8:15 PM – ODG, OC Bass v. MC Treadway 
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